1/27
Tachysséma   HV3 MODULE   User's Guide
UGHV31014 – April 2010
Tachysséma sarl – 20 rue Jean Moulin – 31700 BLAGNAC – FRANCE - www.tachyssema.com
Preliminary Advanced Information
HV3 Module
User's guide
2/27

ECP3-70/95
26/27
 5 ORDERING INFORMATION
 5.a Module Identification Code
An identification sticker matching the module ordering code is put at the factory on the DDR2
memory circuit. It includes both a module configuration code and a serial number.
The first line is the serial number, which can also be obtained via the FPGA.
The second line shows the precise description of the different components implanted on the
module. This is the ordering code.
Module type: HV3 = “G”
FPGA density: ECP3-70EA = “A”, ECP3-95EA = “B”, ECP3-150EA = “E”,
ECP3-70E = “C”, ECP3-95E = “D”
FPGA speed: “6”, “7”, “8” per Lattice rating -6, -7, -8
DDR2 density: 512Mb = “A”, 1Gb = “B”, 2Gb = “C”
CFI flash density: 512Mb = “C”, 1Gb = “D”
Tachysséma sarl – 20 rue Jean Moulin – 31700 BLAGNAC – FRANCE - www.tachyssema.com